Classement
2024
Catégorie

W o0 NGO HA, VT WNR

Ll <
U DR WNO

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

615
662
627
640
602
644
651
666
633
613
650
606
626
632

616
664
888

608
628
663
605

623
649
603
625
619

610
622
614
630
624
635

631

Nom
OPEN ROTAX

Pierre DEVOS
Mathys MELONI

Kenneth VAN MOERKERKE

Timéo GODART
Augustin BOULET
Louis GRIMOPONT
Kyano LAMBERTIIN
Zoé LEBOURDAIS PETIT
Titouan JESTIN
Louis LEGE

Liam VANHAECKE
Alexandre TESTELIN
Edge ROOSE
Julyanne LEFEBVRE
Clément REGNIER

Matthias FLAMENT
Samuel CHAPPEL
Louka MOULARD
Clément VAN MEYEL
Lilian ROSIER
Nathan SALLIER
Hubert PETIT
Samuel TANT
Raphael PITHON
Louis MAURICE
Ismael DIABATE
Vitalys SENET

Joe VERHOEVEN
Hugo CARTON
Guillian BRUNEEL
Eloise DELAIRE
Paul GERVOIS

Elisa BEILLARD
Jeremy KIECKEN
Nicolas MOCHALSKI
Kyryl TYTARENKO
Victor MOCHALSKI
Victor DENDIEVEL

Club

DOUVRIN
DOUVRIN
RACB

BERCK
GRAVELINES
METROPOLE
RACB
SOISSONS
DOUVRIN
SOISSONS
RACB
DOUVRIN
RACB
NEUILLY
DOUVRIN

METROPOLE
GRAVELINES
RACB

RACB
DOUVRIN
METROPOLE
METROPOLE
COTE D'OPALE
DOUVRIN
GRAVELINES
NEUILLY
ABBEVILLE
RACB
DOUVRIN
RACB
DOUVRIN
GRAVELINES
ASA DU DETROIT
RACB
METROPOLE

METROPOLE
RACB

Manche 1

22
50
40
17
19
26
0
32
12
18
0
0
20
15
0

13
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Douvrin
PF1 F1 Total

14
122
50
22
40
32
19
26
18
16
20
10
8
13
9

11
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36
64
20
39
59
58
19
58
30
34
20
10
28
28
9

24
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Manche 2

Ostricourt
PF2 F2 Total

18

14

17
20

0

402

50
15
19
17

32
12
16
14

10

13

92
82
28
59
33

54
24
31
17

19
14

37

14
14
29

13
12
10

50
32
26
20
40
22
18
16
17
19
0
14
11
10
13
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Manche 3

Anneville
PF3 F3 Total

502102

32
19
22
12
26
40
16
20
17

0
11
14
15
13
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64
45
42
52
48
58
32
37
36

0
25
25
25
26
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PF4

502
32
40
17
22
20
16
07
15
19
08
10
13
00
00

00
26

12
11
09

00
14
00
00
18

00

00
00
00
00

00
00

Manche 4
Abbeville
F4 Tota

50 102

40
32
26
19
10
18
11
08
22
15
12
14
00
00

00
20

16
13
00

00
17
00
00
09

00

00
00
00
00

00
00

72
72
43
41
30
34
18
23
41
23
22
27
00
00

00
46

28
24
09

00
31
00
00
27

00

00
00
00
00

00
00

153
108
108
065
062
045
051
027
035
062
035
033
041
000
000

000
069

042
036
014

000
047
000
000
041

000

000
000
000
000

000
000

PF5

50
22
26
19
15
17
18
10
14

16

32
11
40

13
20

12

Manche 5
Ostricourt
F5 Total
50 2102
40 62
9 35
32 51
6 21
18 35
20 38
16 26
13 27
0 0
8 24
12 19
0 0
0

0

17 49
19 30
22 62
15 23
14 23
7 20
26 46
0

0

0

0

0

5 17
11 17
0

10 15
0

0

0

0

2 4
0

0

x2

204
124
70
102
42
70
76
52
54
0
48
38
0

0

0

98
60
124

Général

Points

495
452
395
276
274
254
250
223
180
163
120
113
113
67
35

135
129
124
124
120
114



